TERM DATES 2018-19 AND 2019-20
Please find below term dates for the coming 2 academic years. 
	School holiday and term dates for academic year 2018/19

	
	Starts
	Ends

	Autumn term begins
	Wednesday 5 September 2018
	Thursday 18 October 2018

	Autumn half term
	Friday 19 October 2018
	Friday 26 October 2018

	Autumn term continues
	Monday 29 October 2018
	Wednesday 19 December 2018

	Christmas holiday
	Thursday 20 December 2018
	Wednesday 2 January 2019

	Spring term begins
	Thursday 3 January 2019
	Friday 15 February 2019

	Spring half term
	Monday 18 February 2019
	Friday 22 February 2019

	Spring term continues
	Monday 25 February 2019
	Friday 5 April 2019

	Easter holiday
	Monday 8 April 2019
	Tuesday 23 April 2019

	Summer term begins
	Wednesday 24 April 2019
	Thursday 23 May 2019

	Summer half term
	Friday 24 May 2019
	Monday 3 June 2019

	Summer term continues
	Tuesday 4 June 2019
	Wednesday 24 July 2019

	Summer holiday
	Thursday 25 July 2019
	



Please note that the dates shown may differ from the County website as Isleham Primary School will be closed to pupils on the following 5 days for professional training for staff:
2018-19
4.9.18
19.10.18
23.4.19
24.5.19
3.6.19


	


	[bookmark: _GoBack]School holiday and term dates for academic year 2019/2020

	
	Starts
	Ends

	Autumn term begins
	Thursday 5 September 2019
	Friday 18 October 2019

	Autumn half term
	Saturday 19 October 2019
	Monday 28 October 2019

	Autumn term continues
	Tuesday 29 October 2019
	Wednesday 18 December 2019

	Christmas holiday
	Thursday 19 December 2019
	Sunday 5 January 2020

	Spring term begins
	Monday 6 January 2020
	Friday 14 February 2020

	Spring half term
	Saturday 15 February 2020
	Sunday 23 February 2020

	Spring term continues
	Monday 24 February 2020
	Wednesday 1 April 2020

	Easter holiday
	Thursday 2 April 2020
	Monday 20 April 2020

	Summer term begins
	Tuesday 21 April 2020
	Thursday 21 May 2020

	Summer half term
	Friday 22 May 2020
	Monday 1 June 2020

	Summer term continues
	Tuesday 2 June 2020
	Tuesday 21 July 2020

	Summer holiday
	Wednesday 22 July 2020
	



Please note that the dates shown may differ from the County website as Isleham Primary School will be closed to pupils on the following 5 days for professional training for staff:
2019-20
4.9.19
28.10.19
20.4.20
22.5.20
1.6.20

